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Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

167
677

3828
676
729

3822
3821
745
744
951

3855
3854
3827
977
632
436
435

Ecru
905

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

58
484
62

103
1102

72
197
106
46

221
597
813
535
118
102
447
49
59
35

Skeins

0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.5
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic Cream

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 85 x 90 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 6.1 x 6.4 inches   or   154 x 163 mm

Suggested Material Size: 12 x 12.3 inches   or   304 x 313 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.

A:1 B:1
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